
Posizione Partecipante Associazione Cane Punti

1 Gallo Aurora Facetodog Srl SSD Ida 24

2 Balconi Valentina Dammi una zampa ASD Fury 23

3 Mandelli Chiara Facetodog SRL SSD Zoe 21

4 Ballarin Irene Attività Insieme ASD Stich 20

5 Scuffi Barbara Social Dog ASD Amelie 18

6 Mari Melissa Gli amici di Camilla ASD Soraya 14

7 De Casa Eleonora Sine Qua Dog ASD Sky 6

7 Ticozzelli Patrizia Facetodog SRL SSD Sirius 6

8 Pagani Laura Sine Qua Dog ASD Doron 5

9 Perossa Sara Dammi una zampa ASD Mares 4

10 Giambone Giuliana  Scodinzoliamo ASD Frida 0

10 Serri Tania Mago Merlino ASD Mirta 0

10 Facchin Jessica Dammi una zampa ASD Cloe 0

10 Meroni Marco Mago Merlino ASD Emma 0

1 Pizzocaro Andrea Facetodog Srl SSD Arturo 46

2 Piazza Angela  Social Dog ASD Asia 25

3 Sasso Elena Gli amici di Camilla ASD Baloo 23

3 Colombo Erika Social Dog ASD Ariel 23

4 Catoia Pasquale Facetodog Srl SSD Jerry 20

5 Piazza Angela  Social Dog ASD Dakota 18

6 Serri Tania Mago Merlino ASD Berto 17

6 Cara Laura Facetodog Srl SSD Gemma 17

7 Sasso Elena Gli amici di Camilla ASD Bernice 14

8 Falco Martina Facetodog Srl SSD Aragorn 13

9 Pagani Laura Sine Qua Dog ASD Zoe 11

10 Heltai Daniela Mago Merlino ASD Iago 9

11 Cioni Valentina Scodinzoliamo ASD Jolie 8

12 Canclini Alex Attività Insiene ASD Bolla 4

13 Amaroli Francesco Scodinzoliamo ASD Roy 0

13 Ruffino Veronica Facetodog Srl SSD Aisha 0

13 Ruffino Veronica Facetodog Srl SSD Zorro 0

13 Brambilla Elisa Siua Atena 0

1 Pizzocaro Andrea Facetodog Srl SSD Arturo 34

2 Sasso Elena Gli amici di Camilla ASD Baloo 24

3 Sasso Elena Gli amici di Camilla ASD Bernice 23

4 Cioni Valentina Scondinzoliamo ASD Jolie 18

5 Serri Tania Mago Merlino ASD Berto 15

6 Cara Laura Facetodog Srl SSD Gemma 14

7 Ruffino Veronica Facetodog Srl SSD Aisha 11

8 Heltai Daniela Mago Merlino ASD Iago 8

9 Brambilla Elisa Siua Atena 2

10 Amaroli Francesco Scodinzoliamo ASD Roy 0

10 Cipelletti Alessandra Facetodog Srl SSD Bart 0

10 Falco Martina Facetodog Srl SSD Aragorn 0

10 Canclini Alex Attività Insiene ASD Bolla 0
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Posizione Partecipante Associazione Cane Punti

1 D'Agostino Luca Facetodog Srl SSD Aron 31

2 Piazza Angela  Social Dog ASD Asia 24

3 Serri Tania Mago Merlino ASD Burro 23

4 Colombo Erika Social Dog ASD Ariel 18

5 Serri Tania Mago Merlino ASD Gina 17

6 Catoia Pasquale Facetodog Srl SSD Jerry 15

7 Piazza Angela  Social Dog ASD Dakota 14

8 Coatto Annalisa That's Agility Pavia ASD Idylle 12

9 Pagani Laura Sine Qua Dog ASD Zoe 7

10 Ruffino Veronica Facetodog Srl SSD Zorro 0

1 Serri Tania Mago Merlino ASD Burro 11

2 Coatto Annalisa That's Agility Pavia ASD Idylle 7

3 Colombo Erika Social Dog ASD Ariel 5

4 Piazza Angela  Social Dog ASD Asia 4

5 Pagani Laura Sine Qua Dog ASD Zoe 0

5 Piazza Angela  Social Dog ASD Dakota 0

1 D'Agostino Luca Facetodog Srl SSD Aron 35

2 Serri Tania Mago Merlino ASD Gina 11
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